<110> ALGENEX

SEQUENCE LISTING

<120> INSECT-DERIVED PROMOTERS FOR FOREING PROTEINS EXPRESSION IN
INSECT CELLS

<130>

<1l60> 6

<170>

<210>
<211>
<212>
<213>
<220>
<223>

SEQ
i057
DNA

<400>
aaaatgtaca

cataatccaa
gctaactgaa
aacgtgccaa
gagggtattt
catgtaggca
acatatgtgc
cactgatgag
gtccaaatat
gcgcctecgta
ggagtatacg
ttgtgctaac
cgtctaaata
tgatatctea
ggcgtagact
caccggtaag
acgtgcaage
ggagtggaca

<210>
<211>

SEQ
1041

SEQUENCES

ID NO 1

Trichoplusia ni

Promotor pBli

aagattcgea
caattttatt
ttcettttgta
tcgttatatt
tatgaggaat
ggaactacag
gaaatacaac
cactcgecgg
gaaggcaaag
ttgtagatgg
tttgcaacac
acaaaaaaaa
acatacaaat
cgtctgcgag
agagcctcta
ggcatcggtyg
agataatagt

ggcacagtcg

ID NO 2

PatentIn version 3.5

gaattatcaa
acctactget
tactaaataa
tatacatcgg
ctaacccagc
cggtettgtyg
tttagttegt
aacatggcta
taaaatatac
taaaacacgt
gtgacaccat
aacacaagag
ccagatgtca
ataaagcagt
gcttegagag
cagcgagagg
gaaaaaataa

tggtgtggcea

ttcaacatta
ggttattgac
tttcaccata
actataggta
tcaatatgta
ggctaccatg
agacataaag
cgtecggtate
ttcegegacce
cttttcataa
ttacaacaaa
ttcagaaaac
gacgcaaaat
tgttttactg
ggatcgcgaa
ttatcgceca
cagatactag

gcaaaca

aaaagatgca
acaccagcta
aaatcggatt
aacagttata
tggggttecyg
gaacgaaaga
acggtaatgc
atttggaage
ataaagagga
tatgtactgce
tactaaaaag
agacaagaaa
acaaattacg
caaacgaadgg
gtattgggac
atacaacaac

agtataaaaa

catatatatt
aggatttatt
gaggaaggaa
aataatgtat
ccecactogg
cagtattaaa
agtaatgtgc
tgttttteat
aaagaaaagt
actgattgtt
agcactttta
aagcaaaaga
gtgttacagg
taataccagt
tacctecacge

aatgataatg

ggggatgetyg
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<212>
<213>
<220>
<223>

DNA

<400>
cttgaatgtt

ttaggaaaga
cagatttcecc
tcatttccat
gacatggcga
aacatttgac
cgcaagttet
tgaaggitac
catggattga
tcgggtcaat
caaatattac
aaaccaaaag
ccgtaaccat
cagtttaaaa
gtcaatgtac
ttttgttaca
aaacatcgta
tcacatcgag
<210>
<211>
<212>
<213>

<220>
<223>

SEQ
is
DNA

<400>
aaaatgtaca

<210>
<21l1l>
<212>
<213>
<220>
<223>

SEQ
18
DNA

Trichoplusia ni

Promotor pB2

agtgaaaccce
aaagccaatt
atactacaat
ccaataataa
cctettgeac
atgatattga
ttatcaataa
attggggtag
ctttataaat
gtectgecta
ttgcaagttt
cataactatc
cactaggatt
tctgctggea
tttcgtatta
ttgtactgcce
atcagtcecag

ttaactecac

ID NO 3

Trichoplusia ni

Primer pBJHSPl-Fwd:

aagattcge

ID NO 4

Trichoplusia ni

Primer pBJHSPl-Rev:

cetgegacac
tfcaaaatct
tcgacattag
gtttaagtac
tctgtatctce
agtaagattg
aatagctgaa
gttatggtta
tttatataag
ttgacgtcat
aagtttcate
tgctatttga
ttatacgatt
tttttacaag
atcagaaaaa
ctttacagtt

tataaaaagg

g

57..

57..

aagtattaca
tagcacttgt
aaatgtaaac
gttgagataa
aagtcaactt
ttactaaggc
aacaaaaaaa
atacgtaatg
gtgtaataat
aacatattag
ataatctgat
atatctttag
gtagaaaata
tcgectgtatce
aatattctac
catcaggtat

ggtgcattct

ttccttagtg
taactcogega
ccattatcat
aactggctta
tctectateca
ttacattgta
aaaacatcga
gtttaacacc
atttttaatg
gtgattatat
cataagtttc
cttccecatga
aagtattcte
agtcaatgtt
tagttttgat
ttatgaatga

cggtaagagt

cttgaatcct
aaaagaccaa
tatttacgece
cctagaactt
aatatttgat
atattactga
ttagggtgac
aaaacgatat
agtggacgeg
taaaaatact
acccaaacag
agaaagatta
agtctctttt
tatacaatat
aagctatcac
catattggag

acagttgaac

1@

60

120

180

2490

300

360

420

480

540

600

660

720

780

8490

900

960

1020

1041




<400>

cgtggtgtgg cagcaaaca

18

<210>
<211>
<212>
<213>
«220>
223>

<400>

SEQ ID NO 5

21

DNA,
Trichoplusia ni

Primer pBJHSP2-Fwd: 57..

cttgaatgtt agtgaaaccec ¢

<210>
<211>
<2l2>
<213>
<220>
«<223>

<400>

SEQ ID NO 6

20

DNA
Trichoplusia ni

Primer pBJHSP2-Rev: 57..

cacatcgagt taactccacg

3

3

21

20



